400 Relay
School
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Riordan
Independence
Homestead
Silver Creek
Monterey
Gilroy
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Terrence Hill
Omar Fields
Gerald Rankin
Steve Moore
Karl Evans
Maurice Johnson

200 Meters
Student Name
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Terrence Hill
Omar Fields
Mike Jones
Albert Arteaga
Gerald Rankin
Marcus Teal

400 Meters
Student Name
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Curtis Shearer
Alex Bynoe
Shawn Dawkins
Mike Jones
Derrick Hentz
Greg Yap

1990 CCS Track Results
Boys Division

School

Oak Grove
San Mateo
Riordan
Branham
Silver Creek
Leland

School

Oak Grove
San Mateo
Santa Cruz
Watsonville
Riordan
Monterey

School

Silver Creek
Gunn
Homestead
Santa Cruz
Carlmont
Los Gatos

SAN JOSE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

41.94
42.62
42.70
43.14
43.18
43.28

10.97
11.13
11.17
11.18
11.23
11.23

22.20
22.31
22.32
22.41
22.79
22.79

48.36
48.71
49.34
49.73
50.02
50.46

12
12
12
1=
11
11

12
12
12
10
12
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200 Meters

Student Name
1. Craig Magness
2. Adam Kemist
3. Noah Avalos
4. Destah Owens
5. Mike Taylor
6. Jeff Arnold
1600 Meters
Student Name

1. Matt Ringer

2. Derek Waxman
3. Joe Rodriguez
4. Sean Murphy
5. P. McCormick
6. Tony Roman

3200 Meters
Student Name

John Hannon
Derek Waxman
Dan Zoldak
James Joyner
Russ Crandal
Kyle Dando

110 High Hurdles
Student Name

Rocky Morris
Isaac Carson
George Casey
Sekod Franklin
Terry Fulton
George Besser

300 Intermediate Hurdles
Student Name

Rocky Morris
Tim Baxter
Tim Shields
Sekod Franklin
Ken Reynolds
Terry Fulton
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School

Santa Teresa
Aragon

San Mateo
Bellarmine
San Mateo
York

School

Homestead
San Mateo

San Lorenzo Valley

Leland
Prospect
Watsonville

School

Woodside

San Mateo
Bellarmine
Gunderson
San Mateo
Bellarmine

School

Andrew Hill
Jefferson
Bellarmine
Yerba Buena
Mr. Pleasant
St. Francis

School

Andrew Hill
Bellarmine
Santa Cruz
Yerba Buena
Leigh

Mt. Pleasant

1:53.79
1:55.22
1:56.15
1:56.4

1:58.33
1:58.57

4:15.5
4:17.4
4:19.6
4:21.0
4:22.1
4:23.0

9:15.4
9:20.7
9:30.9
9:32.2
9:34.6
9:38.6

14.08
14.75
14.88
15.0

15.02
15.23

37.47
38.46
38.74
38.79
39.51
39.81

12
12
12
11
11

12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
11
12
11
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12
12
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1600 Relay
School
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Santa Teresa
Yerba Buena
Silver Creek
San Mateo
Bellarmine
Homestead

Shot Put
Student Name
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Kevin McMahon
S. Gardner

Bill Dale

Bruce Ventura
Jim Younger
Renato Grizell

Discus
Student Name

Kevin Dufty
Pete Swanson
Brad Bowers
Alvin Cook
Frank Filipone
Kevin McMahon

High Jump
Student Name

Jimmie Pryor
Tim Rucks

Tim Carson
Darren McClellan
Lee Adkins
Adolfo Lopez

Long Jump
Student Name

Ken Stevenson
Steve Moore
Mike Jones
Sydney Roberts
Scott Hill

Dave Maron

School

Bellarmine
Lincoln
Leland

Yerba Buena

Milpitas
Hillsdale

School

Aragon
Holister
Bellarmine
Riordan
Oak Grove
Bellarmine

sSchool

Aragon
Milpitas
Lynbrook
Mt. View
Westmoor
Gonzales

School

Gilroy
Branham
Santa Cruz
St. Ignatius
Riordan
Mills

57'111/2
56' 1

56' 1/2
55'6
55'61/2
53'7 3/4

189'1
1781
176'8
166'3
162'3
160'2

6'6
6'6
6'4
6'4
6'4
6'4

Score

23'0 3/4
23'8 1/2
23'5 3/4
22'6 1/2
222 3/4
22'1 1/2

12
12
12
11
12
11
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12
11
12
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Triple J
Student Name

Lee Adkins
Craig Price
Time Baxter
Scott Hill
Umen Obot
Jason Zurita

Pole Vault
Student Name
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Ed Lasquette
Sean Buckley

Sean Haworth
Amit Barken
Tim Davis
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*Meet Record

School

Bellarmine
San Mateo
Aragon
Rordan
Santa Cruz
Oak Grove
Homestead
Silver Greek
Andrew Hill
Santa Teresa
Yerba Buena
Mt. Pleasant
Westmoor
Branham
Gilroy

Leland

Paul Friedenback

School

Westmoor

Salinas

Bellarmine

Riordan

South San Francisco
North Salinas

School

Mt. Pleasant
St. Francis
Santa Cruz
Oak Grove
Hillsdale
King City

JEAM RESULTS

Score

47'8 1/2
47'41/4
46'9 1/2
46'8 3/4
45'6 1/4
44'8 3/4

Score

16'1/2
15'4
15'0
15'0
14'8
14'0

46
28
28
28
26
23
22
20
20
20
13
121/3
12
11
11

12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
11



SAN JOSE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

400 Relay
School
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St. Francis
Silver Creek
Los Gatos

Mt. Pleasant
Santa Cruz
Menlo Atherton

100 Meters
Student Name

2t oL ol ol

Michele Ferguson
Lisa Bittner
Cherice Ellison
Cindy McCloskey
Rinasha Powell
Tiffany Hackett

200 Meters
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Angie Nurisso
Michele Ferguson
Rachel Parish
Cherice Ellison
Lisa Bittner
Cindy McCloskey

400 Meters
Student Name
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Angie Nurisso
Dina Moore
Julia Dudley
Mila Fierro
Atim Udoffia
Tamu Grandy

1990 CCS Track Results
Girls Division

School

Independence
Leigh

Mt. Pleasant
Lynbrook
Presentation
Los Gatos

School

St. Francis
Independence
Wilcox

Mt. Pleasant
Leigh
Lynbrook

School

St. Francis
Harbor

Mitty

Santa Cruz
Leland
Independence

48.76
48.79
49.03
49.17
49.28
49.85

12.44
12.62
12.67
12.84
12.86
12.96

25.32
25.53
25.79
25.81
26.04
26.12

57.51
58.23
58.69
58.94
59.08
58.40

10

10
10
11
12

12
10

10

10

12
12
12
11
11
12



800 Meters
Student Name
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Beth Bartholomew
Celeste Buchanan
Aimee Cohan
Genevive Farnady
K. Collins

Kishi Anderson

1600 Meters
Student Name
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Beth Bartholomew
Martha Luna
Jenni Keil

Janet Fislier
Maria Solorio

Keri Rayboula

3200 Meters
Student Name

gl

Kete Sweeny

Alva Dancel
Diana Harlick
Becky Kaiser
Tenaya Soderman
Misty Kalomiros

100 Low Hurdles
Student Name

i Lo L

Keri Sanchez
Tonia Coleman
Kerri Gabielson
Lisa Collett

Dina Moore
Samantha Spencer

300 Low Hurdles
Student Name

Q0

Keri Sanchez
Tonia Coleman
Hanneke Jamieson
Dina Moore

Atim Udoffia

Heidi Brink

School

Fremont

Mitty

Salinas

Los Gatos
Mt. Pleasant
Santa Teresa

School

Fremont
Watsonville

San Lorenzo Valley
Mt. Pleasant
Overfelt

Leland

School

Leigh
Mills

Mills
Seaside
Gunn

Los Gatos

School

Santa Teresa
Branham
Monta Vista
Lynbrook
arbor
Lynbrook

School

Santa Teresa
Branham
Fremont
Harbor
Leland

Los Gatos

2:15.59
2:15.95
2:16.25
2:17.78
2:21.34
2:21.28

5:03.4
5:12.8
5:13.4
5:15.4
5:18.2
5:18.9

10:51.9
10:57.4
11:09.3
11:21.5
11:33.9
11:38.3

14.39
14.67
14.88
15.13
15.22
16.33

43.44
44.15
44.72
45.18
45.88
46.14

12

12

11

12
11
11
11
11
11

10
12
10

11
12

11
12
10
11
12
11
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1600 Relay
School

Mitty

Los Gatos

Santa Cruz
Carlmont
Notre-Dame Salinas
St. Francis
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Shot Put
Student Name

Laura Molnar
Mindy Wirtz
Misty Maloata
Caudace Schoby
Megan McMahon
Michelle Wagner
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Discus
Student Name

Mindy Wirtz
Octavia Dumas
Michelle Wagner
Laura Molnar
Denise Tilley
Heather Singer

High Jump

Student Name

*1. Chi Johnson

. Tiffany Salmon

. Jenna Hausuick
. Heidi Frias

. Kelly Holt

. Sylvia Brauchie
eet Record
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Long Jump
Student Name

Keri Sanchez
Lisa Collett
Cherice Ellison
Heidi Griesshaber
Nicole Sweet
Latanya Johnson
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School

Carlmont
Leland
Pioneer
Overfelt
Gunn
Lynbrook

School

Leland

Mt. Pleasant
Lynbrook
Carlmont
Gilroy

Santa Cruz

School

Menlo Atherton
Live Oak
Monterey
Fremont Christian
Woodside
Honestead

School

Santa Teresa
Lynbrook

Mt. Pleasant
Leigh

Mitty

Mitty

3:59.35
3:59.74
4:01.65
4:06.35
4:08.65
4:10.68

Score

. 40'8 1/2

39'6 1/4
38'7

382 1/2
372 1/2
35'10.1/2

Score

144'1 1/4
135'7
129'9 1/2
128
1179 1/2
115'1/2

Score
5'9 1/2
5'4

52

5'2

52

5'2

Score

187 3/4
18'4 1/2
17'7 3/4
172 1/2
17 3/4
17'0

11
10
12
12
12
11

11
12
11
11
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Iriple Jump
Student Name
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Keri Sanchez
Nocole Sweet

Aprille Cochrane
Anne Lee
Christine Sherwood
Ann Quinn

School

Santa Teresa
Mitty

Mt. Pleasant
St. Francis
Fremont
Leland
Lynbrook
Leigh

Los Gatos
Independence
Carlmont
Branham
Harbor

Mills

Santa Cniz

School

Santa Teresa
Mitty
Blackford
Palo Alto
Watsonville
St. Francis

TEAM RESULTS

Score

38'1/2
3510
35'9 1/2
35'8 1/2
35'8
35'3 3/4

41
35

31
26
25
25
24
21
19
18
16
14
14
13

i
10
12
12

12





